Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of April 2022

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3

Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department
Courthouse
Jail
Annex
Water :
Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:
Department
precinct 4
Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

general
Precinct 3

Precinct 4
Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

storage
barn

barn

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period
3/174-4/14/22

3/17-4/14/22
3/16-4/14/22
Coverage Period
march

march
march

Coverage Period
2/1-3/7/22
2/1-3/7/22

Coverage Period
2/22-3/22/22

Coverage Period
3/17-4/16/22

Coverage Period
3/15-4/13/22
3/9-4/6/22
lighting
3/15-4/14/22
lighting
3/14-4/12/22
3/15-4/18/22
lighting

3/15-4/18/22

3/15-4/12/22
3/15-4/18/22

3/15-4/18/22

3/15-4/13/22
3/16-4/18/22

lighting

reading prior reading
6528 6525
23630 23294
36470 36437
reading prior reading
3126.6 3121.1
28187.7 28125.1
861.7 860.4
reading prior reading
828 824
1036 1032
reading prior reading
29880 29710
reading prior reading
18688 18688
25520 25374
2640 2627
reading prior reading
3379 3338
48146 47892
37648 37181
2999 2835
0.55 0
43460 43336
0.52 0
100267 100176
1.057 0
9476 9356
38233 37800
4.398 0
159404 156928
18.702 0
59082 58584
24522 23401
5.742 0

usage

336

33

usage
5.5
62.6
1.3

usage
400
400

usage
170

usage

146
13

usage

a1

467

19680
66
9920
41.6

91
1.057

120
433
4.398

2476

18.702

498

1121
5.742

Costs
544.18

$258.59
$63.91

Costs
$40.38

$364.60
$66.00

Costs
$32.95
$32.95

Costs
$28.32

Costs
$27.00
$45,07
$48.65
$34.00

Costs
$18.97
$42.04

$8.81
$65.18
$20.47
61,869.04
$1,373.80
$17.54

$24.79

$27.64
$61.95

$468.14

$68.70

$136.16

83.68



