Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of April 2022

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	3/174-4/14/22	6528	6525	3	\$44.18
Jail		3/17-4/14/22	23630	23294	336 0	\$258.59
Courthouse		3/16-4/14/22	36470	36437	33 0	\$63.91
Water:	City of Daingerfield	4				
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		march	3126.6	3121.1	5.5	\$40.38
Jail		march	28187.7	28125.1	62.6	\$364.60
Annex		march	861.7	860.4	1.3	\$66.00
M. WALLES						
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	2/1-3/7/22	828	824	400	\$32.95
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	2/1-3/7/22	1036	1032	400	\$32.95
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Department precinct 4	barn	2/22-3/22/22	29880	29710	170	\$28.32
precinct 4	Daili	2/22-3/22/22	25000	23,10	\$27.50 E	M-2005-1
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	3/17-4/16/22	18688	18688	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	new shop		25520	25374	146	\$45.07
Precinct 2	old shop		2640	2627	13	\$48.65
precinct 2	security light					\$34.00
11 ★ Pel Vich Zinkey Victoria de Bellinde						
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO	51 564 W W	201			
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
general	storage	3/15-4/13/22	3379	3338	41	\$18.97
Precinct 3	barn	3/9-4/6/22	48146	47892	254	\$42.04
	ulfortet.lu	lighting				\$8.81
Precinct 4	barn	3/15-4/14/22	37648	37181	467	\$65.18
		lighting				\$20.47
Jail		3/14-4/12/22	2999	2835	19680	\$1,869.04
		2016-2010 10-000-16-000-	0.55	0	66	
Courthouse		3/15-4/18/22	43460	43336	9920	\$1,373.80
			0.52	0	41.6	
		lighting				\$17.54
		2/15 4/10/22	100267	100176	91	\$24.79
Extension		3/15-4/18/22	100267 1.057	0	1.057	324.73
			1.057	o	1.057	
Annex sign		3/15-4/12/22	9476	9356	120	\$27.64
Annex 3		3/15-4/18/22	38233	37800	433	\$61.95
			4.398	0	4.398	
72% 😕		2/45 4/45/55	150404	156030	2475	\$468.14
Annex 4		3/15-4/18/22	159404	156928	2476	3406.14
			18.702	0	18.702	
Radio Tower		3/15-4/13/22	59082	58584	498	\$68.70
ಯವರಾಗಾಯ ಕನ್ನಬೆಬೆಡೆ!		eminero Modelica				
Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	3/16-4/18/22	24522	23401	1121	\$136.16
			5.742	0	5.742	126 0250
		lighting			0	83.68